© 2024 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 19
Cisco 6000 Series Switches
Data sheet
Cisco public
-
© 2024 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 19
-
Contents

Mozilla Firefox Version 62 or later
Microsoft Edge Version 94 or later
Ordering information
The high-level hardware components are listed below. For full ordering information, refer to the ordering
documentation or speak with a Cisco reseller for assistance.
Dropship switch bundles require the hardware and the subscription to be combined in the same purchase
transaction. These transactions are fulfilled directly by Cisco and allow customization of accessories at the time
of purchase.
Standalone/spare switches may be ordered separately as needed. Each standalone or spare hardware switch
comes in a fixed configuration and may be shipped by Cisco or a local Cisco reseller / distributor based on
stock availability. Standalone / spare subscriptions are fulfilled by Cisco using an email notification. Hardware
spares that are purchased prior to the purchase of a Cisco Nexus Hyperfabric subscription must have their
serial number associated to the Subscription, to receive the Cisco Extended Hardware Warranty.
Table 11. Cisco 6000 Series Switch ordering information
Part # Product description
HF6100-32D - dropship configurable PID pairing
HF6100-32D Cisco 6000 Hyperfabric switch, 32x400Gbps QSFP-DD switch chassis, hardware bundle
HF6100-32D-SVC Cisco Nexus Hyperfabric switch HF6100-32D aaS subscription bundle
HF6100-32D – standalone / spares PIDs
HF6100-32D-S Cisco 6000 Hyperfabric switch, 32x400Gbps QSFP-DD switch chassis, hardware only
Front-to-back airflow, AC power supply
HF6100-32D-SVC-S Cisco Nexus Hyperfabric switch HF6100-32D aaS subscription only
© 2024 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 16 of 19
-
Part # Product description
HF6100-32D - dropship configurable PID pairing
HF6100-60L4D Cisco 6000 Hyperfabric switch, 60x50G SFP28 4x400G QSFP-DD, hardware bundle
HF6100-60L4D-SVC Cisco Nexus Hyperfabric switch HF6100-60L4D aaS subscription bundle
HF6100-60L4D - standalone / spares PIDs
HF6100-60L4D-S Cisco 6000 Hyperfabric switch, 60x50G SFP28 4x400G QSFP-DD, hardware only
Front-to-back airflow, AC power supply
HF6100-60L4D-SVC-S Cisco Nexus Hyperfabric switch HF6100-60L4D aaS subscription only
Table 12. Cisco 6000 Series Switch accessories ordering information
Part # Product description
HF6100-32D
Pluggable transceiver modules Please refer to Cisco’s TMG matrix for the list of supported Cisco pluggable transceiver